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PD HILLS
Dated: 08/09/2021

s Suh Final Year Bachelor of Pharmacy Degree Examination October 2020 - Final list of

’ It is hereby notified that following is the Final rank statement at the IV (Final) Year Bachelor
har! nacy Degree Examination held in October 2020.

DPS,
Cheruvandoor

DPS,
Puthuppally

ﬁMohanan (113 3)

Puthuppally
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Marks

Examination | Secured

Maximum
Marks

5382

5148

5015

6850

6850

6850

| Perce_ntage
Class Ranki of Marks
First | | | 78.57%
Class
First | 1 | 75.15%
Class .|
First | 11 | 73.21%
Class
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CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Approved for Issue

SECTION OFFICER



